

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: - Construction of HL Bridge at pnd path budhiya mahuari To Sanyu bigha					
Name of contractor: - Narendra Kumar					
Village - Bamba, Post - Korwandi					
PS - Sasaram, Dist - Patna - 821205					
Agreement no - Rvd, Dehu/04/mngsy/56/SAD/2022-23 dated 13/05/22					
Date of work start: - 17/05/22					
Time of completion: - 16/05/23					
(1) Excavation for structures					
— do — do					
Abutment 1					
$1 \times 13.20 \times 9.70 \times 2.47 = 330.52$					
Pier $1 \times 9.70 \times 6.10 \times 1.53 = 110.83$					
Abutment 2					
$1 \times 13.20 \times 9.70 \times 2.47 = 330.52$					
811.87 m^3					
(2) Providing and laying of R.C.C. 15 labelling covered for pile Cap M/s					
— do — do					
Abutment 1					
$1 \times 12.60 \times 9.00 \times 0.15 = 17.01$					
Pier $1 \times 9.70 \times 5.40 \times 0.15 = 7.20$					
Abutment 2 $1 \times 12.60 \times 9.00 \times 0.15 = 17.01$					
41.31 m^3					
(3) Providing pile Cap in R.C.C. 15					
— do — do					
Abutment 1					
$1 \times 12.30 \times 8.70 \times 1.80 = 192.62$					
Pier $1 \times 8.70 \times 5.10 \times 1.80 = 79.87$					
Abutment 2 $1 \times 12.30 \times 8.70 \times 1.80 = 192.62$					
465.11 m^3					
(4) Providing bored Cast-in-situ R.C.C. pile (1200 dia)					
— do — do					
Abutment 1 - 8 no @ 18 m. = 144					
Pier - 6 no x 20 m. = 120					
Abutment 2 - 8 no x 18 m. = 144					
408.00 m^3					
(5) Supplying at 1100 dia foundation					
— do — do					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
20.746 MT @ Rs 545.18.99					1132296 = 00
(18) C.C. retaining course					
(18) City vide item no (23) - P(22)					
20.75 m @ Rs 12028.10					250064 = 00
(19) R.C.C. Railing					
(19) City vide item no (18) - P(22)					
73.92 m @ Rs 2824.79					208808 = 00
(20) Drainage spout					
(20) City vide item no (19) - P(22)					
16 no @ Rs 896.18					14344 = 00
(21) P.C.C. below approach slab					
(21) City vide item no (20) - P(22)					
8.84 m @ Rs 5039.24					44698 = 00
(22) R.C.C. approach slab					
(22) City vide item no (21) - P(22)					
20.530 m @ Rs 10002.96					205361 = 00
(23) Strip seal expansion					
(23) City vide item no (22) - P(22)					
25.350 m @ Rs 11284.31					286057 = 00
(24) Compressive fibre					
(24) City vide item no (23) - P(22)					
25.350 m @ Rs 276.81					7017 = 00
(25) pre-moulded joint filler					
(25) in expansion					
(25) City vide item no (24) - P(22)					
25.350 m @ Rs 388.12					9839 = 00
					Rs 1,96,48,299 = 00
Add 1% labour					196483 = 00
Add 12% M.S.T					2357796 = 00
Add Seigniorage fee (1%)					80228 = 00
					Rs 2,22,82,806 = 00
Less 23.01% as per agreement					51,27,274 = 00
					Rs 1,71,55,532 = 00
29/8/2022 A.E C & P M. Kumar 28.06.22					

Continuation